REGISTERED SHOOT REPORT

REGISTERED SHOOT REPORT

TOBY BANCROFT MEMORIAL GUN CLUB 6/11/2022
EVENT 1 EVENT 2 EVENT 3 EVENT 4 EVENT 5 EVENT 6 TOTAL
NO. ATA# SHOOTER NAME SINGLES HANDICAP DOUBLES
TARGETS] SCORE |TARGETS] SCORE |TARGETS SCORE [TARGETY SCORE |TARGETS] SCORE |TARGETS SCORE [TARGETS] SCORE
1 1931126 |LAWLER MIKE S 100 99 100 99 100 89 300 287
2 2900465 __|HUBER DAVID 100 99 100 94 100 93 300 286
3 1300928 _|COODY CALEB C 100 97 100 90 100 96 300 283
4 2205385 | SANDERS DONALD L 100 98 100 87 100 92 300 277
5 0761274 |HEUSEL TREY 100 99 100 o1 100 85 300 275
6 7905393 |HUBER CHAD A 100 97 100 85 100 90 300 272
7 1850139 |SINGLETON LEEANNA S 100 o8 100 82 100 83 300 263
8 1938576 |MAESIRINI LUKE 100 91 100 90 100 82 300 263
9 8206157 _|HONAKER TONY J 100 95 100 86 100 77 300 258
10 2069847 _|SKIPPER STEVEN W 100 92 100 94 100 69 300 255
11 2900758 |ROGERS FRED L 100 94 100 86 100 68 300 248
12 2073611 _|BROOKS DALTON J 100 82 100 82 100 59 300 223
13 1210703 |MILNER JAROME 100 70 100 76 100 70 300 216
14 2213733 |FONTENOT HOUSTON C 100 81 100 74 100 59 300 214
15 2070379 |BAILEY ALEX D 100 o1 100 90 200 181
16 8103295 _ |JENKINS JAMES S 100 85 100 91 200 176
17 2116368 __|DUMAS AVERY CLAIRE 100 87 100 87 200 174
18 9900431 _|SHAW Il EDWARD D 100 88 100 83 200 171
19 2119444 |HEUSEL SAM 100 72 100 70 200 142
20 1627480 |SINGLETON HUNTER 100 96 100 96
21 1626542 |SINGLETON THOMAS 100 96 100 96
22 8502553 | TRAYLOR Il CHARLES 100 93 100 93
23 1115390 |PHELPS LOUIS W 100 88 100 88
24 2210825 |SAUCER ELI 100 80 100 80
25 2207637 __|COVINGTON BRANDON K 100 77 100 77
26 1315394 |SKIPPER ZACHERY 50 39 50 39
27 2112594 |BROOKS NATALIE C 100 33 100 33
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
TOTALS 2450 2000 1500
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TRAP & FIELD REPORT

NAME OF CLUB & CITY

TOBY BANCROFT MEMORIAL GUN CLUB

West Monroe, LA

NAME OF SHOOT

MONTHLY REGISTERED SHOOT

CLUB NUMBER

220045

DATE OF SHOOT

June 11, 2022

REPORTER'S NAME &

ADDRESS

Jim Jenkins

2714 Pargoud Blvd.

Monroe, LA 71201

CONTACT PHONE NUMBER

318-387-9905

EVENT 1 SINGLES Entries: 25 June 11, 2022

Shooter's Shootoff/
Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners) Stgte of E\C'g?; Coa\‘/rg' Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Residence Score

Winner LAWLER MIKE S LA 99 Won coin flip over Heusel and HL

Runner-up HEUSEL TREY LA 99

Class AA

Class A COODY CALEB C AR 97

Class B SINGLETON HUNTER LA 96

Class C TRAYLOR Il CHARLES LA 93

Class D ROGERS FRED L MS 94

Lady |

Lady Il

Sub-Jr MAESIRINI LUKE LA 91

Junior SINGLETON LEEANNA S MS 98

Jr-Gold SINGLETON THOMAS LA 96

Sub-Vet HONAKER TONY J MS 95

Vet SANDERS DONALD L LA 98

Sr. Vet HUBER DAVID MS 99

Chair

Other (Specify)

EVENT 2 HANDICAP Entries: 20 June 11, 2022
Shooter's Shootoff/

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners) Yard Sta?lte of E\c/sr:; Coa\l/rer)r/- Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Residence Score

Winner LAWLER MIKE S LA 99

Runner-up SKIPPER STEVEN W LA 94

19-215 DUMAS AVERY CLAIRE LA 87

22-245 HEUSEL TREY LA 91

25-27 COODY CALEB C AR 90

Lady |
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TRAP & FIELD REPORT

Lady Il
Sub-Jr MAESIRINI LUKE LA 90
Junior BAILEY ALEXD LA 90
Jr-Gold
Sub-Vet HONAKER TONY J MS 86
Vet SANDERS DONALD L LA 87
Sr. Vet HUBER DAVID MS 94
Chair
Other (Specify)
EVENT 3 DOUBLES Entries: 15 June 11, 2022
- - . Shooter's Event S?:(;?:Sff / .
Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners) Stgte of score | over Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.
Residence Score
Winner COODY CALEB C AR 96
Runner-up HUBER CHAD A MS 90
Class AA
Class A
Class B
Class C HEUSEL TREY LA 85
Class D LAWLER MIKE S LA 89
Lady |
Lady Il
Sub-Jr MAESIRINI LUKE LA 82
Junior SINGLETON LEEANNA S MS 83
Jr-Gold
Sub-Vet JENKINS JAMES S LA 91
Vet SANDERS DONALD L LA 92
Sr. Vet HUBER DAVID MS 93
Chair
Other (Specify)
HIGH OVER ALL
. . . Shooter's Event Sgl;?:;ff / .
Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners Stgte of score|  over Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.
Residence Score
Winner LAWLER MIKE S LA 287
Runner-up HUBER DAVID MS 286

SPECIAL RECOGNITION

List of "Firsts"

First 25

First 50
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TRAP & FIELD REPORT

First 75

First 100

First 200
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